
GCSE Maths homework
11r2

Year 11 terms 3 & 4

Knowledge Check
Homework Sheet HAA1.1

Due date Thursday 18th January 2024

Name



Question 21

What does ‘significant figure’ mean?



GCSE Maths homework
11r2

Year 11 terms 3 & 4

Knowledge Check
Homework Sheet HAA1.2

Due date Thursday 25th January 2024

Name



Question 21

What does ‘direct proportion’ mean?



GCSE Maths homework
11r2

Year 11 terms 3 & 4

Knowledge Check
Homework Sheet HAA1.3

Due date Thursday 1st February 2024

Name



Question 21

What is a prism?



GCSE Maths homework
11r2

Year 11 terms 3 & 4

Knowledge Check
Homework Sheet HAA1.4

Due date Thursday 8th February 2024

Name



Question 21

What does perpendicular mean?



GCSE Maths homework
11r2

Year 11 terms 3 & 4

Knowledge Check
Homework Sheet HAA1.5

Due date Thursday 22nd February 2024

Name



Question 21

What is a trapezium?



GCSE Maths homework
11r2

Year 11 terms 3 & 4

Knowledge Check
Homework Sheet HAA2.1

Due date Thursday 29th February 2024

Name



Question 21

What does ‘significant figure’ mean?



GCSE Maths homework
11r2

Year 11 terms 3 & 4

Knowledge Check
Homework Sheet HAA2.2

Due date Thursday 7th March 2024

Name



Question 21

What does ‘direct proportion’ mean?



GCSE Maths homework
11r2

Year 11 terms 3 & 4

Knowledge Check
Homework Sheet HAA2.3

Due date Thursday 14th March 2024

Name



Question 21

What is a vertex?



GCSE Maths homework
11r2

Year 11 terms 3 & 4

Knowledge Check
Homework Sheet HAA2.4

Due date Thursday 21st March 2024

Name



Question 21

What does perpendicular mean?



GCSE Maths homework
11r2

Year 11 terms 3 & 4

Knowledge Check
Homework Sheet HAA2.5

Due date Thursday 28th March 2024

Name



Question 21

What is a trapezium?



GCSE Maths homework
11r2

Year 11 terms 3 & 4

Knowledge Check
Homework Sheet HAA2.6

Due date Thursday 11th April 2024

Name



Question 21

How many sides has a dodecagon?


